HOT

Sausage Roll £2.10
Savoury Slice £2.20
Pizza Pie £3.50
CONFECTIONARY

Chocolate Bars £1.35
Mints £1.35
Crisps £1.35
Cakes £1.85

COLD

Cold Pasta Pot
Mezze Bag & Houmous
Salad Bowl

DRINKS & FRUIT

Yoghurt Pot
Whole Fruit
Fruit Pot

Cans

Bottle of Water
Yazoo Milk

£2.50
£1.65
£3.00

£1.00
£0.55
£1.00
£1.45
£1.15
£2.10




HOT

Ciabatta
Toasties
Focaccia
Wraps

Wing Combo
Pizza Pie

Bagels
Chicken Wings
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£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£2.35

COLD

Cold Pasta Pot
Mezze Bag & Houmous
Salad Bowl

POTS

Yoghurt Pot
Whole Fruit
Fruit Pot

£2.50
£1.65
£3.00

£1.00
£0.55
£1.00



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

