Smacks & +++ Cold Drinks



HOT		COLD	
Sausage Roll	£2.10	Cold Pasta Pot	£2.50
Savoury Slice	£2.20	Mezze Bag & Houmous	£1.65
Pizza Pie	£3.50	Salad Bowl	£3.00

CONFECTION	MARY	DRINKS & FRUIT	•
Chocolate Bars	£1.35	Yoghurt Pot	£1.00
Mints	£1.35	Whole Fruit	£0.55
Crisps	£1.35	Fruit Pot	£1.00
Cakes	£1.85	Cans	£1.45
1 12 C		Bottle of Water	£1.15
		Yazoo Milk	£2.10



Grab & Go



HOT

Chicken Wings

Ciabatta £3.20
Toasties £3.20
Focaccia £3.00
Wraps £3.20
Wing Combo £3.50
Pizza Pie £3.50
Bagels £3.20

COLD

£2.35

Cold Pasta Pot £2.50

Mezze Bag & Houmous £1.65

Salad Bowl £3.00





Yoghurt Pot £1.00
Whole Fruit £0.55
Fruit Pot £1.00

